General information about company

Scrip code 539167

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE347L01014
Name of the company VIRAT LEASING LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category of
shareholder

(D

Nos. Of
shareholders
(1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg: | Class

X egty Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B)

Public

371

12980500

12980500

100

12980500 12980500

100

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(CD

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total

371

12980500

12980500

100

12980500 12980500

100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , gffllmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of 1;;@:(1 or
No. Of Sh assuming full | Lockedin | P o8 Sub-categorization of shares
0. ares ; otherwise
Shar No. of Underlyin conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
s Shares YIS | convertible encumbered :
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI1I) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a X
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(ID) convertible securities and | . sa o/, | dematerialized
" Warran diluted share Asa %
arants I No. of ute % of form (XIV
securities (Xi) 0. .. | capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
No. | total | No.
(X) Warrants (Xi)
(VID+(X) As a Shares category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares |(a) . .
% of held held (1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 9451400 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9451400 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Catecorv & Name | Nos. Of ai.d u Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of total no. of shares
gory ’ p L up paid-up | underlying shares held | (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . ; _ % of
Shareholders (I) | (ITI) shares held equity Depository (VII) = (V) | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7/0
shares Receipts (VI) | +(V)+ (VD) |Asa% of . Total
(1V) Class eg: | Class Voti
held (V) (A+B+C2) X > | Total oting
egy .
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 313 78825 78825 0.61 78825 78825 0.61
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 5, 3518307 3518307 | 27.1 3518307 3518307 |27.1
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
)] Bodies Corporate | 21 9383368 9383368 72.29 9383368 9383368 | 72.29




Sub-Total (B)(4) 371 12980500 12980500 100 12980500 12980500 | 100
Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)*+(B) 371 12980500 12980500 100 12980500 12980500 | 100
(2)+B)3)+B)

“4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)T"tal (A+B+C2 371 12980500 12980500 | 100 12980500 12980500 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 371 12980500 12980500 100 12980500 12980500 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Iljurrlibzr_of pledged or Sub i ation of sh
No. Of Underlying conversion of ockedm | i erwise ub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . : shares (XII) Number of
Shares : Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . - equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XIII) ;
Sr. . Outstanding . held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of -

. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal | o | e iotal Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (@) Shares (a) | Shares gategory c.gtegory C‘E}Fegory
of (A+B+C2) hbeld held (b) 6)] (i1) (ii1)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(2) 0.61 25025 0 0 0
(h) 27.1 1386607 0 0 0
Q) 72.29 8039768 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 100 9451400 0 0 0
4
Total Public
Shareholding 100 9451400 0 0 0




(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
G+B)@)

C

Table IV - Statement showing

shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter-

Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

9451400

Total (A+B+C
)

100

9451400
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

4

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

FANTASTIC
HIRISE PRIVATE
LIMITED

FASTFLOW
COMMODEAL
LIMITED

JAMTARA
RICE MILLS
PVT. LTD.

KOTHSONS
FINANCE AND

CONSULTANCY PVT

LTD

LIFESTYLE
VANUYA LLP

LIFESTYLE

VANIJYA PVT.

LTD.

LINKUP
VINTRADE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCF3817G

AABCF6739R

1777799997

AABCKO0773E

AAGFL2553B

1777799997

AABCL8020H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1264968

200000

250000

1111000

240000

340000

613000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1264968

200000

250000

1111000

240000

340000

613000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.75

1.54

1.93

8.56

1.85

2.62

4.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1264968

200000

250000

1111000

240000

340000

613000

Class eg:y




Total

1264968

200000

250000

1111000

240000

340000

613000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.75

1.54

1.93

8.56

1.85

2.62

4.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+H(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.75

1.54

1.93

8.56

1.85

2.62

4.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1264968

200000

1111000

240000

613000




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(1) Information(2)
Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NICHOLSON
VANIJYA PVT
LTD

NORTH CITY
COMMODITIES

PRIVATE LIMITED

OM NAMAH
SHIVAY
PROPERTIES
PVT. LTD.

PANCHGANGA
COMMOSALE
PRIVATE LIMITED

PURBASA
COMMERCIAL
PVT. LTD.

SARGAM
LEFINS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUMIT SALES
AGENCY PVT.
LTD.

PAN (II)

AABCNO392E

AADCN9260H

1777799997

AAGCP5284N

AAECP1267B

AAECS0617E

AADCS5759A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

614000

614000

255000

440000

164400

381000

255200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

614000

614000

255000

440000

164400

381000

255200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.73

4.73

1.96

3.39

1.27

2.94

1.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

614000

614000

255000

440000

164400

381000

255200

Class eg:y




Total

614000

614000

255000

440000

164400

381000

255200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.73

4.73

1.96

3.39

1.27

2.94

1.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+H(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.73

4.73

1.96

3.39

1.27

2.94

1.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

614000

614000

440000

381000




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual

providing PAN Information(3)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 15 16 17 18 19
SURICHI TOPMOST TURTLE VICTOR .
gﬁ;l:h‘;ﬁzfs (1) |DISTRIBUTORS PROJECTS PRIVATE | COMMERCIAL INFRAPROPERTIES XEPVANU YA E)hc(l)‘ ]i‘aecrli
PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED &
PAN (II) AADCS7238J AADCT7098K AACCT4326R AADCV5282B AANFV6931E | Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 324600 605000 570000 636600 425600 9304368
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 324600 605000 570000 636600 425600 9304368
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5 4.66 4.39 4.9 3.28 71.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 324600 605000 570000 636600 425600 9304368

Class eg:y

Total 324600 605000 570000 636600 425600 9304368




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

4.66

4.39

4.9

3.28

71.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.5

4.66

4.39

4.9

3.28

71.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

324600

605000

570000

636600

425600

8039768




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0

0

0
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ﬁ,ﬁf’-\ P




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT REGISTERED WITH RTA

Textual Information(2)

PAN NOT REGISTERED WITH RTA

Textual Information(3)

PAN NOT REGISTERED WITH RTA




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMITA
PODDAR

ARUN KUMAR
PODDAR

GOUR
SARKAR

MD MERAJ
UDDIN

OM PRAKASH
DALMIA

PIYUSH
KHANNA

PRADIP KUMAR
MODI

PAN (II)

AFHPP8210K

AFWPP2947L

AJQPS5330N

ABQPU8612H

ADTPD2513P

AFOPK2963B

AFHPM7200E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

140000

135000

140000

150000

155000

130000

220000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

140000

135000

140000

150000

155000

130000

220000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.04

1.08

1.16

1.19

1.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

140000

135000

140000

150000

155000

130000

220000

Class eg:y

Total

140000

135000

140000

150000

155000

130000

220000




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.08

1.04

1.08

1.16

1.19

1.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.08

1.04

1.08

1.16

1.19

1.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

140000

150000

155000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY KUMAR HAZARIWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAQPH3713H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

220000

1290000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

220000

1290000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.69

9.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

220000

1290000

Class eg:y

Total

220000

1290000




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.69

9.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.69

9.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

445000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







